NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Clemson Visitor: Air Force
Date: 3/09/2024 Location: Clemson, S.C. (Littlejohn Coliseum) Attendance: 8,631
# [|Name n J2| ND| Score # |Name N J2| ND Score
1 |Rebecca Wells 9.85| 9.95 9.900 1 |Ayla McKean 9.55| 9.70 9.625
v 2 |EveJackson 9.75| 9.80 9.775 2 |Gabriella Hartley 945 9.65 9.550
T 3 [Molly Arnold 9.80| 9.95 9.875 3 |Clara Wallace 9.65| 9.65 9.650
4 |Madison Minner 9.70| 9.80 9.750 4 |Gabriella Meccia 9.50| 9.70 9.600
5 |Maggie Holman 9.85| 9.85 9.850 5 |Sarah Willis 9.75| 9.80 9.775
6 |Kate Bryant 9.80| 9.75 9.775 6 |Maggie Slife 9.80[ 9.90 9.850
VT Score: 49.175 Running Score: 49.175 VT Score: 48.500 Running Score: 97.525
# |Name n J2| ND| Score # |Name N J2| ND Score
1 |Rebecca Wells 9.75] 9.80 9.775 1 |Clara Wallace 9.85| 9.70 9.775
U 2 |Evejackson 9.90| 9.90 9.900 2 |Chelsea Boyer 9.85| 9.75 9.800
B 3 [Lilly Lippeatt 9.80| 9.90 9.850 3 |Kimberly Kinkade 8.35| 8.00 8.175
4 |Kaitlin DeGuzman 9.90| 9.95 9.925 4 |Madison Carlisle 9.65| 9.75 9.700
5 [Lauren Rutherford 9.80| 9.85 9.825 5 [Ayla McKean 9.85] 9.90 9.875
6 _|Trinity Webb 9.90] 9.90 9.900 6 |Maggie Slife 9.90| 9.85 9.875
UB Score: 49.400 Running Score: 98.575 UB Score: 49.025 Running Score: 49.025
# |Name N J2| ND| Score # [Name Ji J2| ND Score
1 _|Lilly Lippeatt 9.85| 9.85 9.850 1 |Clara Wallace 9.80| 9.85 9.825
B 2 |Brie Clark 9.90| 9.95 9.925 2 |Maggie Slife 9.80] 9.85 9.825
B 3 |EveJackson 9.65| 9.70 9.675 3 |Kylee Greene 9.70] 9.80 9.750
4 |Rebecca Wells 9.95| 9.95 9.950 4 |Ayla McKean 9.35[ 930 9.325
5 |[Kielyn McCright 9.80| 9.90 9.850 5 [Kimberly Kinkade 950 945 9.475
6 |Sierra Church 9.85| 9.90 9.875 6 |Gabriella Hartley 935| 9.25 9.300
BB Score: 49.450 Running Score: 148.025 BB Score: 48.200 Running Score: 194.650
# |Name ) J2| ND| Score # |Name Ji J2| ND Score
1 |Madison Minner 9.90( 9.90 9.900 1 |Clara Wallace 9.60| 9.70 9.650
E 2 |Molly Arnold 9.95| 9.90 9.925 2 |Ayla McKean 9.80| 9.75 9.775
X 3 |EveJackson 9.85 9.85 9.850 3 |Sarah Willis 9.00| 8.80 8.900
4 |Rebecca Wells 9.85| 9.90 9.875 4 |Gianna Martyna 9.85| 9.85 9.850
5 |Brie Clark 9.90| 10.00 9.950 5 |Gabriella Meccia 9.80( 9.75 9.775
6 [Lilly Lippeatt 9.95 9.90 9.925 6 |Maggie Slife 9.90| 9.85 9.875
FX Score: 49.575 Running Score: 197.600 FX Score: 48.925 Running Score: 146.450
Final Score: 197.600 Final Score: 194.650
# R. Wells| E. Jackson # | A. McKean| C. Wallace M. Slife
VT 9.900 9.775 VT 9.625 9.650 9.850
A |UB 9.775 9.900 UB 9.875 9.775 9.875
A |BB 9.950 9.675 BB 9.325 9.825 9.825
FX 9.875 9.850 FX 9.775 9.650 9.875
AA 39.500 39.200 AA 38.600 38.900 39425
Signatures: * Head Judge
VT UB: BB:" X"
Jeanne Hiesel (National) Rose Brady (National) Jeanne Hiesel (National) Rose Brady (National)
VT: UB: BB: FX:
Terri Laymon (Level 10) Allison Louie (Level 10) Allison Louie (Level 10) Terri Laymon (Level 10)
Coach: Coach:

Head Coach (Clemson)

Head Coach (Air Force)

© 2024 Virtius » Sat 3/09/2024 @ 02:13:19 am UTC » Page 1 0f8



Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Air Force

Date: 3/09/2024

Location: Clemson, S.C. (Littlejohn Coliseum)

Rank Team vT uB BB FX Total Out
1 Clemson 49.175 49.400 49.450 49,575 197.600 -
2 Air Force 48,500 49,025 48.200 48.925 194.650 2.950
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Session: Clemson vs Air Force

Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

UB

ex 9.750
ex 9.775

9.925

9.900

9.850

9.825
9.900
9.775
49.400

Date: 3/09/2024

Location: Clemson, S.C. (Littlejohn Coliseum)
Clemson vT
Molly Arnold 9.875
Takoda Berry

Trinity Brown

Kate Bryant 9.775
Sierra Church

Brie Clark

Kaitlin DeGuzman

Maggie Holman 9.850
Eve Jackson 9.775
Quinn Kuhl

Lily Kurrack

Lilly Lippeatt

Kielyn McCright

Madison Minner 9.750
Lauren Rutherford

Trinity Webb

Rebecca Wells 9.900
Rank #1 49.175
Air Force VT

Chelsea Boyer

Madison Carlisle

Kylee Greene

Gabriella Hartley 9.550
Peyton Jenkins

Kimberly Kinkade

Gianna Martyna

Ayla McKean 9.625
Gabriella Meccia 9.600
Olivia Raife

Maggie Slife 9.850
Clara Wallace 9.650
Sarah Willis 9.775
Rank #2 48.500

UB
9.800
9.700

8175
9.875
£x 9.050
9.875

9.775

49.025

9.875
9.925

9.675

£x 9.700
£x 9.550

9.850
9.850

9.950
49.450

9.750
9.300
ex 8.400
9.475

9.325

9.825
9.825

48.200
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FX

9.925

9.950

£x 9.900
9.850

9.925

9.875
49.575

FX

9.850
9.775
9.775

9.875
9.650
8.900
48.925

39.200

39.500
197.600

38.600

39.425
38.900

194.650



Session:
Date:

Location:
Rank
1
2
3T
3T
ST
5T
5T
8
9
10
11
12

Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS

Clemson vs Air Force

3/09/2024

Clemson, S.C. (Littlejohn Coliseum)
Name Team
Rebecca Wells Clemson
Molly Arnold Clemson
Maggie Holman Clemson
Maggie Slife Air Force
Eve Jackson Clemson
Kate Bryant Clemson
Sarah Willis Air Force
Madison Minner Clemson
Clara Wallace Air Force
Ayla McKean Air Force
Gabriella Meccia Air Force
Gabriella Hartley Air Force
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Score
9.900
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.650
9.625
9.600
9.550

Out

0.025
0.050
0.050
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.250
0.275
0.300
0.350



Session:
Date:

Location:
Rank
1
2T
2T
47
47
6
7
8
a7
a7
11
12

Virtius Score Sheet

UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Clemson vs Air Force

3/09/2024

Clemson, S.C. (Littlejohn Coliseum)
Name Team
Kaitlin DeGuzman Clemson
Eve Jackson Clemson
Trinity Webb Clemson
Ayla McKean Air Force
Maggie Slife Air Force
Lilly Lippeatt Clemson
Lauren Rutherford Clemson
Chelsea Boyer Air Force
Rebecca Wells Clemson
Clara Wallace Air Force
Madison Carlisle Air Force
Kimberly Kinkade Air Force
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Score
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.700
8.175

Out

0.025
0.025
0.050
0.050
0.075
0.100
0.125
0.150
0.150
0.225
1.750



Session:
Date:

Location:
Rank
1
2
3
47
47
6T
6T
8
9
10
11
12

Clemson vs Air Force

3/09/2024

Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Clemson, S.C. (Littlejohn Coliseum)

Name

Rebecca Wells
Brie Clark

Sierra Church
Lilly Lippeatt
Kielyn McCright
Clara Wallace
Maggie Slife
Kylee Greene
Eve Jackson
Kimberly Kinkade
Ayla McKean
Gabriella Hartley

Team

Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Clemson
Air Force
Air Force

Air Force
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Score
9.950
9.925
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.750
9.675
9.475
9.325
9.300

Out

0.025
0.075
0.100
0.100
0.125
0.125
0.200
0.275
0.475
0.625
0.650



Session:
Date:

Location:
Rank

1

2T

2T

4

Clemson vs Air Force

3/09/2024

Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Clemson, S.C. (Littlejohn Coliseum)

Name

Brie Clark

Molly Arnold
Lilly Lippeatt
Madison Minner
Rebecca Wells
Maggie Slife

Eve Jackson
Gianna Martyna
Ayla McKean
Gabriella Meccia
Clara Wallace
Sarah Willis

Team

Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Air Force
Clemson
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force

Air Force
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Score
9.950
9.925
9.925
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.775
9.775
9.650
8.900

Out

0.025
0.025
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.100
0.175
0.175
0.300
1.050



Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Air Force

Date: 3/09/2024

Location:  Clemson, S.C. (Littlejohn Coliseum)

Rank Name Team VT UB BB FX Total Out
1 Rebecca Wells Clemson 9.900 9.775 9.950 9.875 39.500 -
2 Maggie Slife Air Force 9.850 9.875 9.825 9.875 39.425 0.075
3 Eve Jackson Clemson 9.775 9.900 9.675 9.850 39.200 0.300
4 Clara Wallace Air Force 9.650 9.775 9.825 9.650 38.900 0.600
5 Ayla McKean Air Force 9.625 9.875 9.325 9.775 38.600 0.900
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